1-800-728-0312	 www.con-techlighting.com AD04TRSS81
All specifications subject to change without notice.
	Catalog #	 Type	 ProjectCTL1216T
Vertical Transformer
Closed-Back MR16
Track Fixture
Ordering Information
Example Order:        CTL1216T	 P          LF16-A
Finish
P    -  White
B    -  Black
S    -  Silver UNLook™
Fixture Accessories
FA-16      -  Hex Cell
LA-18-P  -  White Mono-Point Adapter (Mounts track head to J.B.)
LA-18-B  -  Black Mono-Point Adapter (Mounts track head to J.B.)
LA-18-S  -  Silver UNLook™ Mono-Point Adapter (Mounts track head to J.B.)
LF16-A	 -  Tempered Amber Glass Filter, 50mm
LF16-B	 -  Tempered Blue Glass Filter, 50mm
LF16-G	 -  Tempered Green Glass Filter, 50mm
LF16-LB	-  Tempered LT. Blue Glass Filter, 50mm
LF16-LS	 -  Tempered Linear Spread Lens, 50mm
LF16-R	 -  Tempered Red Glass Filter, 50mm
LF16-RO	-  Tempered Rose Glass Filter, 50mm
LF16-Y	 -  Tempered Yellow Glass Filter, 50mm
LF16-SL	 -  Tempered Soft Light Lens, 50mm
LF16-UV	-  Tempered Optivex UV Filter, 50mm
LF16-73	-  Tempered Spread Lens, 50mm
Specifications/Features
Fixture
This model features simple styling and durable die-cast
aluminum construction.
The closed back MR16 bullet design offers front lamp
replacement.
Adjustable to 180° horizontal rotation and 180° vertical rotation.
Lamp/Electrical
(1) 50W MR16 Lamp (GU5.3 Base) (max).  Electronic (120/12V)
vertical transformer is included.
Equipped with a regressed track adapter and polarity indicator.
Warranty
This fixture is covered by Con-Tech’s full replacement guarantee
which is effective for one year.
Listing
cULus listed. Suitable for dry locations.
2 5/16"
2 5/8"
4 1/16"
1 1/8"1 3/4"